LJsaPHO

AILA skrifika vysoka 40x140x18cm, leva, Cervenal/cerna

Objednaci kod:

Rozmeéry
Sitka:
Vyska:
Hloubka:

Parametry
Barva:
Material:
Zaruka:

Technicky list

55677

400 mm
1400 mm
180 mm

Cervena/Cerna

MDF/lamino
2 roky

UBC s.r.o., Mélnicka 87, 250 65 Libeznice
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e-mail:info@ubc-group.cz web:www.ubc-group.cz



